

Covid - 19 BDC Grant 2020 - 2021 - May Onwards

Date	Description	Amount	VAT	Total	Running Total
29/04/2020	Covid - 19 Grant Applied				
30/04/2020	Grant Offered. 05/05/2020 Parish Council approved .				
12/05/2020	Grant Awarded = £1500.00				£1,500.00
07/05/2020	Heating Spares - Vinyl gloves - Recycle Centre	£19.15	£3.83	£22.98	£1,477.02
06/05/2020	Clean-Hands - Hand Sanitiser - Recycle Centre	£19.15	£3.83	£22.98	£1,454.04
07/05/2020	Nisbetts - Extra Large Gloves - Recycle Centre	20.98	£1.00	£21.98	£1,432.06
13/05/2020	Collection of Medication, distribution for parishioners. 8 miles at 0.45p.	£3.60		£3.60	£1,428.46
30/04/2020	Zoom Monthly Payment	£11.99	£2.40	£14.39	£1,414.07
31/05/2020	Zoom Monthly Payment	£11.99	£2.40	£14.39	£1,399.68
30/06/2020	Zoom Monthly Payment	£11.99	£2.40	£14.39	£1,385.29
30/07/2020	Zoom Monthly Payment	£11.99	£2.40	£14.39	£1,370.90
31/08/2020	Zoom Monthly Payment	£11.99	£2.40	£14.39	£1,356.51
14/08/2020	Taking and collecting a resident to Ipswich Hopsital for an appointment. 22.8 miles in total	£10.26		£10.26	£1,346.25

TOTAL

£133.09

£20.66

£153.75